66* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. axiomtek.com
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

● 8 USB 2.0 ports
I/O
Ordering Information
Packing ListSystem
MIO 1 x IDE; PATA-100
1 x LPC interface
SATA 2 x SATA-150
Hardware Monitoring N/A
Ethernet 1 port as 10/100/1000Mbps supports Wake-on-LAN,
RPL/PXE Boot ROM with Intel® 82573L
Audio HD/AC'97 link interface to baseboard for external Codec
USB 8 x USB 2.0
SMBus Yes
I2C 1 x I2C
GPIO 4 channels IN & 4 channles OUT
Standard
CEM830VG
(PN: E38D830102)
COM Express type 2 module with socket M, VGA/LVDS LCD,
10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet
Optional
CEB94000 ATX form factor baseboard
5078D820000E CEM830/820 heatspreader module for BGA type CPU
5078D820100E CEM830/820 heatspreader module for PGA type CPU
5078D830100E COM Express SoM low profile cooling kit with fan
5078D830200E COM Express SoM low profile cooling kit without fan
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CDCPU Socket M for Intel® Core™2 Duo/ Core™  Duo/ Core™  Solo/
Celeron® M processors with FSB 533/667 MHz; Intel
Core™2 Duo processor L7400 and Celeron  M processor
ULV 423 onboard